Dessert

hY
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@ Mango Pudding

@ Crepes

Desserts*

At
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@ Deep Fried Ice Cream
B
E Mango

R
Pancake
w
Rice dishes
Rice

Non alcoholic drinks

5
hY

@ Diet Coke Can

$5.2

$7.5

22



10 most popular

Pepper

Pizza*

G Pizza Large

Main cour ses

e Roast Duck

Snacks

e -

Pizza - medium a 30cm

$10.6

11



Seafood

@ Seafood

Drinks

@ Schweppes Lemon Lime Bitters Bottle

@ Coca Cola Classic Bottle
@ Coca Cola No Sugar Bottle
@ Diet Coke Bottle

@ Coca Cola No Sugar Can
@ Lift Can



ﬁ Sprite Bottle

kY
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@ Fanta Can

Chicken*

e Chicken

Warm starters

kY
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@ Vegetables

Fingerfood

"
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@ Prawn springrolls

Lamm & Hahnchen

-._“ _-';
@ Sweet and Sour

14

$7.5
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Hot Sour Soup (Mild)

Beef Minced Beancurd Soup

Seafood Chilli Soup (Mild)

Seafood Beancurd Soup

e&e e

Poultry

Braised Boneless Duck

Slice Chicken with Szechwan Sauce (Mild)

@@

Pork meat

AEEN
@ Schweinefleisch

$18.3

$16.7



Main Courses

3 BBQ Pork
‘J

| ndische Lammgerichte

‘ Lamb

Bar becue

w Chicken Mushroom Wrap in L ettuce Pieces)

Sudindische Gerichte

@ Pepper Chicken

Fried Rice

$7.5



Fried Rice

Vegetable

ra
'
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@ Fried Beancurd with Salt Pepper

.
hY
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@ Sauteed Snow Peas M ushroom with Garlic

ra
'

.
@ Braise Chinese Mushroom with Pak Choy

.
hY

Energydrinks

I
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@ White

kY
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Chef's Recommendation

)
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b !

s,
@ Stir Fried Salmon King Prawnswith XO Sauce (Mild)

)
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@ Seafood Combination in Bird\'s Nest

$13.7

$13.7

$13.7

$27.5

$22.9



@ Sauteed Scallop in Bird\'s Nest

@ King Prawnswith XO Chilli Sauce (M edium)
@ Stir Fried Lamb Filletswith Special Chilli Sauce (M edium)

@ Shredded Beef Asparaguswith Black Pepper Sauce

Rice and Noodle

A .
@ Steamed Rice Per Bowl

Non Alcoholic Drinks

aaen .
@ Sprite Can

Coffee*

@ Café

$22.9

$19.8

$19.8

$19.8

$2.3



style

AR
@ With Chinese M ushroom

Hot Plate

@ Sirloin Steak with Black Pepper Sauce on Hot Plate (Mild)
@ Sirloin Steak with Honey Black Pepper Sauce on Hot Plate (Mild)
@ Pork Filletswith Black Pepper Sauce on Hot Plate (Mild)
@ Pork Minced Beancurd on Hot Plate

@ King Prawn with Ginger Shallot on Hot Plate

Soft Drinksand Mixers
@ Schweppes Soda Water Bottle

@ Schweppes Tonic Water Bottle

$19.8

$19.8

$16.7

$16.7

$19.8



Mixer / Softy

s
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@ Schweppes Ginger Ale Bottle $3.5
Rice/ Noodle

@ Fried Ricewith Salty Fish Diced Chicken $12.9
@ Fried E Fu Noodle with Shredded Mushrooms $10.6
@ Singapor e Noodle (Mild) $13.7
@ Stir Fried Spicy Rice Noodle (Mild) $13.7
@ Fried E Fu Noodle with Crab M eat $15.2

Classic Chinese

3 Pork Fillets with Sweet Sour Sauce $16.7

)

.&.u{-. . .
@ King Prawnswith Sweet Sour Sauce $19.8



@ Beef Filletswith Chilli Sauce (M edium)
@ Lamb Filletswith Satay Sauce (Mild)
@ King Prawnswith Satay Sauce (Mild)
@ Salt Pepper Pork Ribs (Mild)

w Salt Pepper Prawn (Mild)

‘ Salt Pepper Squid (Mild)

Value Set

.
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.
@ Yum Cha Value Set

Yum Cha Section

g Steamed Prawn Sweetcorn Dumplings
e Steamed Prawn Duck Rolls

$16.7

$19.8

$19.8

$16.7

$19.8

$15.2

$67.5



Steamed Pork Shrimp Dumplings

Steamed Pork Mushroom Dumplings

Sticky Rice Meat in Lotus L eaf

Leek and Prawn Dumplings

Steamed Prawn with Beancurd Sking Rolls

GEEeO

Buns/ Sponge Cake

Plain Buns

@

Pan / Deep Fried

o

Deep Fried Prawn Balls Pieces)

Deep Fried Prawn Cutlets Pieces)

oo
@ Deep Fried Crab Claw Pieces)

$7.5

$7.5



@ Deep Fried Quail Piece) $9.0
@ Deep Fried Soft Shell Crab Piece) $7.5
@ Deep Fried Chicken Wings Pieces) $7.5

@ Deep Fried Crispy Beancurd Pieces) $4.4

Dessert*

@ o

Uncategorized

@ Steamed Chicken Dumplings $5.2

BBQ Pork Buns $6.0
| 3t 4
@ o

@ Traditional Won Ton Soup $6.0



Mongolian Lamb Fillets on Hot Plate

Deep Fried Boneless Duck with Orange Sauce

Steamed Seasonal Vegetableswith Oyster Sauce

Banana Fritter with Ice Cream

Special Fried Rice

Deep Fried Won Ton

L otus Paste Buns

Deep Fried

Crab Meat Sweet Corn Soup

Stir Fried Vegetable Assortment

Fried Ricewith Minced Beef and L ettuce

Spring Rolls

$19.8

$18.3

$11.4

$8.3

$10.6

$4.4

$11.4

$12.9

12
$5.2



Steamed Custard Buns

Bbg Pork Spare Ribs

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup

King Prawnswith Honey Sauce

Crispy Roast Duck (Half Bird)

Coconut Jelly

Steamed Prawn Dumplings

Salty Egg Custard Buns

Soy Sauce Chicken

Chicken Filletswith Honey Sauce

Sirloin Steak in Cantonese Styleon Hot Plate

Crispy Skin Chicken (Half Bird)

$4.4

$8.3

$6.0

$19.8

$20.6

$6.0

$7.5

$16.7

$19.8

$16.7



Seafood Combination Fried Rice

Satay Chicken Stick

Pan Fried Pork Dumplings

Roast Pork

Crispy Prawnsin Shell with Egg Yolk Sauce

Fried Chicken Filletswith Lemon Sauce

Steamed Scallop and Prawn Dumplings

Golden Steamed Sponge Cake

Chinese Broccoli Topped with Oyster Sauce

Fried Fish Fillet with Sweet Corn Sauce

Beef Filletswith Black Bean Sauce

Pork Filletswith Sweet Soy Sauce on Hot Plate

$16.0

$7.5

$6.0

$10.6

$19.8

$16.7

$4.4

$7.5

$16.7

$16.7

$16.7



Fried Ricewith Mixed Vegetables

Shanghai Style Steamed Pork Dumplings

Chinese Sausage Rolls

Fried Noodle with Mixed Vegetables

Chicken Feet with Black Bean Sauce

Rainbow Shredded Beef with Oyster Sauce

King Prawnswith Vegetable

Stir Fried Noodle with Shredded Beef

Pork Ribswith Black Bean Sauce

Chicken Filletswith Cashew Nut

King Prawn with Garlic Sauce on Hot Plate

Combination Fried Noodle

$9.8

$6.0

$10.6

$19.8

$19.8

$12.9

$16.7

$19.8

$12.9



Deep Fried Squid $7.5

Soy Sauce Fried Noodle $7.5
Pork Rib in Cantonese Style $16.7
Steamed Minced Beef Balls $5.2
String Beans Sauteed with Minced Pork and Chilli $13.7
Deep Fried White Bait $7.5
Stir Fried Asparagus $13.7
Stir Fried Noodle with Mixed Seafood $16.0
Seafood Dumplings $6.7
Braised English Broccoli with Crab M eat $18.3
Steamed Beef Omasum $5.2

Deep Fried Prawn with Beancurd Skin Rall $6.0



Beef Tripe $5.2

BBQ Pork Crisp $5.2

Sweet and Sour Pork

Traditional

Drinks

Steamed Vegetables

Coca Cola Classic Can $3.5
Deep Fried Prawn Toasts Pieces) $7.5
With Seafood Combination $3.1

Salt Pepper King Prawn $7.5



